Meeting ID

81456541997

Name (Original Name)

Art Hunter
Karen Shragg (karen)
Dave Dougherty

Gordon Kubanek (gordon)

karenshragg

Blair Erskine

Anitra Thorhaug
Ted Manning

John D Reid

Karen Shragg
Samrat Bharadwaj
Valerie Hume

David Pollock
Madeline Weld
Claude Buettner
Richard van der Jagt
David Head
Raymond Desjardins
Jeffrey Williams
Lynn Oliphant
William Rees
Leena-Maija Laurén
Bill Tyson
Rosemary Kralik

Start Time
2024-05-08 12:51

Total Duration
(Minutes)
158
23
149
145
1
63
27
125
54
122
75
120
72
82
119
70
95
94
97
94
96
107
96
71

End Time
2024-05-08 15:29

Guest
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Duration (Minutes)
158

Participants
26



